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Výsledky 

21 km ženy (bez rozdílu kategorií) 

Pořadí Číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno 

1 6 1:47:14 Kacířová Svatoslava 

2 51 1:52:55 Titmanová Michaela 

3 28 2:06:39 Cunningham Světlana 

4 26 2:06:40 Wolfová Sylva 

5 7 2:07:46 Chovánková Petra 

6 38 2:13:25 Zachová Dáša 

 

21 km muži (bez rozdílu kategorií) 

Pořadí Číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno 

1 5 1:23:33 Opletal Martin 

2 13 1:32:41 Chlubna Petr 

3 9 1:32:57 Svoboda Jiří 

4 21 1:35:00 Novotný Michal 

5 68 1:36:59 Pinta Martin 

6 32 1:42:15 Fiedler Adam 

7 8 1:42:38 Koláčný Jiří 

8 27 1:43:39 Mařík Michal 

9 10 1:46:18 Koten Pavel 

10 33 1:46:25 Nemčík Martin 

11 16 1:47:00 Jelenek Adam 

12 75 1:48:43 Poborský Petr 

13 11 1:50:11 Dočkal Tomáš 

14 54 1:50:21 Mikulenka Petr 

15 3 1:54:02 Novotný Pavel 

16 52 1:58:31 Blažek Vladimír 

17 77 1:59:50 Filáček Jan 

18 4 2:03:08 Chovánek Richard 

19 29 2:04:00 Pinta RIchard 

20 14 2:05:41 Soukup Pavel 

21 15 2:27:04 Jelenek Tibor 

 

11 km ženy (bez rozdílu kategorií) 

Pořadí Číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno 

1 49 0:50:13 Poborská Helena 

2 46 0:53:41 Mullerová Michaela 
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3 40 0:54:02 Sedláková Tereza 

4 22 0:55:57 Šubrtová Jana 

5 35 0:56:14 Koudělková Jana 

6 53 0:59:24 Pitrová Markéta 

7 25 0:59:36 Pintová Jiřina 

8 17 1:00:45 Striežencová Lucia 

9 24 1:01:00 Turková Nikola 

10 30 1:02:34 Kotrlová Petra 

11 37 1:06:35 Ješátková Lucie 

 

11 km muži (bez rozdílu kategorií) 

Pořadí Číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno 

1 36 0:43:58 Jerie Marek 

2 31 0:44:32 Šulc Matěj 

3 23 0:44:48 Ďoubal Miroslav 

4 50 0:47:12 Voříšek  Vojtěch  

5 1 0:52:13 Špejzl Martin 

6 19 0:54:46 Lahoda David 

7 39 0:54:48 Bartoš Lukáš  

8 18 0:56:08 Kodad Jan 

9 43 0:56:32 Žáček Vojtěch 

10 44 0:58:39 Bálek Aleš 

11 20 0:58:53 Plicka Jiří 

12 41 0:59:11 Valecký Štěpán 

13 42 0:59:44 Cholasta Roman 

14 2 1:00:22 Novotný Lukáš  

15 34 1:06:49 Nemčík Marek 

16 12 1:20:39 Soukup Šimon 

17 47 23:59:59 Vartr Martin 

 

21 km ženy 20-49 let 

Pořadí Číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno 

1 6 1:47:14 Kacířová Svatoslava 

2 51 1:52:55 Titmanová Michaela 

3 28 2:06:39 Cunningham Světlana 

4 7 2:07:46 Chovánková Petra 

5 38 2:13:25 Zachová Dáša 

 

21 km ženy 50+ let 
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Pořadí Číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno 

1 26 2:06:40 Wolfová Sylva 

 

11 km ženy 20-49 let 

Pořadí Číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno 

1 49 0:50:13 Poborská Helena 

2 46 0:53:41 Mullerová Michaela 

3 40 0:54:02 Sedláková Tereza 

4 22 0:55:57 Šubrtová Jana 

5 35 0:56:14 Koudělková Jana 

6 53 0:59:24 Pitrová Markéta 

7 17 1:00:45 Striežencová Lucia 

8 24 1:01:00 Turková Nikola 

9 30 1:02:34 Kotrlová Petra 

10 37 1:06:35 Ješátková Lucie 

 

11 km ženy 50+ let 

Pořadí Číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno 

1 25 0:59:36 Pintová Jiřina 

 

21 km muži 15-19 let 

Pořadí Číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno 

1 16 1:47:00 Jelenek Adam 

 

21 km muži 20-49 let 

Pořadí Číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno 

1 5 1:23:33 Opletal Martin 

2 13 1:32:41 Chlubna Petr 

3 21 1:35:00 Novotný Michal 

4 32 1:42:15 Fiedler Adam 

5 8 1:42:38 Koláčný Jiří 

6 27 1:43:39 Mařík Michal 

7 33 1:46:25 Nemčík Martin 

8 75 1:48:43 Poborský Petr 

9 11 1:50:11 Dočkal Tomáš 

10 54 1:50:21 Mikulenka Petr 

11 3 1:54:02 Novotný Pavel 

12 77 1:59:50 Filáček Jan 
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13 4 2:03:08 Chovánek Richard 

14 29 2:04:00 Pinta RIchard 

15 15 2:27:04 Jelenek Tibor 

 

21 km muži 50+ let 

Pořadí Číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno 

1 9 1:32:57 Svoboda Jiří 

2 68 1:36:59 Pinta Martin 

3 10 1:46:18 Koten Pavel 

4 52 1:58:31 Blažek Vladimír 

5 14 2:05:41 Soukup Pavel 

 

11 km muži 15-19 let 

Pořadí Číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno 

1 31 0:44:32 Šulc Matěj 

2 19 0:54:46 Lahoda David 

3 2 1:00:22 Novotný Lukáš  

4 34 1:06:49 Nemčík Marek 

5 12 1:20:39 Soukup Šimon 

 

11 km muži 20-49 let 

Pořadí Číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno 

1 36 0:43:58 Jerie Marek 

2 23 0:44:48 Ďoubal Miroslav 

3 50 0:47:12 Voříšek  Vojtěch  

4 39 0:54:48 Bartoš Lukáš  

5 18 0:56:08 Kodad Jan 

6 44 0:58:39 Bálek Aleš 

7 20 0:58:53 Plicka Jiří 

8 41 0:59:11 Valecký Štěpán 

9 42 0:59:44 Cholasta Roman 

10 47 23:59:59 Vartr Martin 

 

11 km muži 50+ let 

Pořadí Číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno 

1 1 0:52:13 Špejzl Martin 

2 43 0:56:32 Žáček Vojtěch 
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Štafeta 

Pořadí Číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno 

1 95 0:47:28 Vokroj, Vokroj Petr, Tadeáš 

2 96 0:54:52 Buliga, Anděl Jonáš, Ondřej Jakub 

3 94 0:55:22 Svoboda, Svoboda Jakub, Michal 

4 91 0:57:12 Uvírová, Uvíra Barbora, Tomáš 

5 92 1:03:20 Benářová, Borovec Petra, Ondřej 

6 98 1:06:42 Syrovátková, Černý Iva, Barnabáš 

7 45 1:21:17 45+48, Mašková, Maruška Monika, Zdeněk 

8 99 1:22:10 Housková, Paštika Alena, Radek 

9 97 1:23:53 Kubíčková, Drtinová Blanka, Víťa 

10 93 1:30:25 Kyznarová, Medková Tereza, Veronika 

 


